Produkt
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Produktinformation

Artikel nr.
EAN
Tulltariff

Forsdljningskvantitet

Barcode
Bruttovikt

Netto vikt

NOGA Magnet fot NFOO37 med
on/off funktion och M5 ging

10391610

Magnetisk bas for NF61003.

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 66 72 60 10-Tel. +45 76 33 88 88 -

Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

10391610

7290003236053

8466300000

1

Produktspecifikationer

7290003236053
0,230 kg

0,230 kg



